
vCustomer.Name; Brown County
Expiration Date:

Sales Executive: XlT !- David Patrick

Office Phone 940 696 2340
Mobile Phone 940-704-6735

E-Mail dpatrick^txu.com

I. " .' Accbunt ManageriV A ̂ Brad Phillips
Office Phone 972-868-3979

E-Mail Brad.Phillips@txu.com

1/29/14 6:00 PM
■NOTE: Barring Significant market movement, ttris pricing offer
is valtd ttirougtr ttie date and time above.

Bi energy

Term in
Months

j Pricing -
.Structure.'

Proposed V
Contract Start

f Proposed -
Contract End

■ Swings Total Contract
kWh

Commodity Charge;
($/kWh)' Heat Rate HeatRate Fixed

Adder ($/MWh>j
;ManagomenttFoe

$/MWh
Payment,.

Terms

Block Size/%
of Shaped
Volumes

Special Notes

12

15

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

02/04/2014

02/04/2014
$0.05117

04/30/2015

01/31/2016

Unlimited* 2,449,697
4,034.117

$0.04956
Net 30

Net 30

Load Zone Pricing

24

27

36

39

48

51

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

Unlimited*

Unlimited*
$0.04997
$0.04901

Net 30

Net 30

Load Zone Pricing
Load Zone Pricing
Load Zone Pricing

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

04/30/2016

01/31/2017

4,471,607

04/30/2017

01/31/2018

04/30/2018

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

6.051.778
6,484,873
8.061.117
8,486,558

$0.04988
$0.04908
$0.04961
$0.04908

Net 30

Net 30

Net 30

Net 30

Load Zone Pricing
Load Zone Pricing
Load Zone Pricing
Load Zone Pricing

Monthly standing Chargo /motsr'^

Total: Contract ESI IDs

$0.00

14

These prices are quoted to the Load Zone. They will not be subject to pass through
charges for the Nodal Congestion^

Pricing is indicative only, subject to change Without notice. ^ f
--sr
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Custdrner Namo) Brown County Expiration Date: 1/29/14 6:00 PM
•NOTE: Barring Significant market movement, this pricing offer is
valid through the date and time above.

SaleV;Executtve:v' v,s> David Patrick

Office Phone 940 696 2340

Mobile Phone 940-704-6735

E-Mail dpatrick@txu.com

y, I '''Account-Manager Brad Phillips
Office Phone 972-868-3979

E-Mail Brad.Phillips@txu.com

energy

Term In

. Months-

Pricing
Structure

.Proposed^
Contract Start

' Proposed .
Contract End

.Swing
Total Contract

kWh

Commodity Charge
(S/kWh)" ' ^ ^ 'Hoat Rate'

Heat Rate Fixed

Adder (SfMWh)
: Management Fee,;

$/MVVh -

Payment'
' Terms.

Block Slze/*^

■  oTShapod ■'
•  . Volumes

Special Notes '

12

15

24

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

2.019.026
2,449,697
4,034,117
4.471,607

$0.04938 HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing

04/30/2015

01/31/2016

04/30/2018

$0,04778
$0.04822
$0.04727

Net 30

Net 30

Net 30
36

39

48

51

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

Fixed Price

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

02/04/2014

01/31/2017 Unlimited* 6.051.778 $0.04818 Net 30 HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing
HUB Pricing

04/30/2017

01/31/2018

04/30/2018

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

Unlimited*

6.484.873
8,061,117
8.486.558

$0.04738
$0.04795
$0.04742

Net 30

Net 30

Net 30

i Monthly Standing,Chaigo /m te

:Tota1 Contract E8I IDs

$0.00

Cbmmerits;'..^ I
/

These prices are quoted to the HUB. They will be subject to pass through charges for
Nodal Congestion. The three year nistoric average pass through charge has been $0.0004
per KWh. The highest pass through charge has been $0.0021. There have been some
months when the pass through charge was a credit to the bill.
Pricing is indicative


